H31E FHEARLIZSNHVKRE lER
SRITEFEIA13H (&) &% AFIUKT IR

BA SUTR
K 4
B o #®)
e R B
3L EHH B
4 TR I
5 £ RiR
6 REH P53
7 EY Bk
8 =R
9 TiE B
10 ik EA
11 AR EkE
12 += IE
13 R s
14 R B
15 s HE
16 /N BT
17 TR OEE
18 [UH R
19 R
20 =i FAR
21 R =
22 A EES
M K EREKER
N8|

BF-GSrTA (Fix)

NEAL
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

HEME

HEHE

K 4
Bares R
® FH=
R Fo—
Tz i)
A A A
WH B
L ZFE—
FEAL PLES
El B
Ve oE
AKFH BT
BRI 1
AN
HES R EIN
FAR B
AR

-1

BT B OUT IN

INEF
NEF
INEF
NEF
INEF
NEF
INEF
2
INEF
NEF
INEF
2
INEF
2
2
2
W] H
INEF
W] H
]
INEF
NEF
INEF

FTE

2

W] H

2

W] H

2
NEF
NEF
W] H

2
NEF
]
NEF
NEF
NEF
] H

ZIE

ITHMTBGHW S - ZEHTBGH S
BFGSITA

Gl BNE K 4

42 36 78 B B9 Pl
44 38 82 b7 A N T S
42 40 82 3L AR TEIR
49 34 83 4 AR B
42 44 86 5  KH BT
46 45 91 6 AK Hh
47 45 92 7 AR MR
47 46 93 8 il fE—
46 47 93 9  KH HFE
48 46 94 10 Ak =Hk
54 45 99 11 R BRZ
45 55 100 12 #&E& R
52 49 101 13 &% L=
52 51 103 14 (RN
52 52 104 15  JEK EA
55 51 106 16 M= ko
54 53 107 17 &Kk
53 56 109 18 BEH 1
55 54 109 19 (LN Sk
57 56 113 20 fRHE L
62 61 123 21 EAR EFEF
65 68 133 22 JRE FE-
23 EH tH

24 WPEE PR

95 25 T HR

26 HEA E

27 W MR

28 (MR 2

OUT IN 3 29  HE k=
60 49 109 30 N NN
53 56 109 31 WHE
55 54 109 32 N ZEHE
52 57 109 33 gR IR
57 52 109 34 IHE %
55 54 109 35 B WEA
56 53 109 36 R i
58 54 112 37 luHE M
55 59 114 38 FHH
59 56 115 39 4 e
60 57 117 40  BOIR EKE
53 66 119 41 R K
65 57 122 42 EZNN
63 59 122 43 HHH 5B

44 ferx R OBLE

45 P KE

46 /N ST

47 /T FEIE

104 48 i F2

49  FHE EH

50 R SEE

KigE: <y
Nol
FrlE  OUT IN
%£FE 39 36
NEF 36 43
ZEE 40 40
NEF 41 41
LEE 42 45
ANEF 50 38
HTEH 43 46
NEF 44 46
ZEE AT 44
MTH 48 43
NEF 43 49
BIEH 46 47
NEF 47 46
ZEE 46 4T
NEF 42 51
BIEH 55 39
NEF 49 45
BTH 52 43
NEF 45 50
MIEH 47 48
HIE 47 49
% 50 46
L£FEE 50 46
ZEE 49 48
LFE 49 49
% 48 50
NEF 45 53
NEF 49 50
HTEH 53 46
ZEE 48 52
BT 51 49
ANEF 50 50
BTl 49 51
ANEF 50 50
BTl 50 51
BTEH 50 51
NEF 54 47
% 50 51
HIEH 55 47
% 56 46
BTl 51 51
BT 52 51
BTE 51 53
% 51 54
ANEF 55 51
NEF 54 52
BTl 57 51
% 54 54
ANEF 55 53
BTH 60 48

100
100
100
100
100
101
101
101
101
102
102
102
103
104
105
106
106
108
108
108
108



A SUTA
Epz K 4
B Al =R

H31E FHEARLIZSNHVKRE ER
SRITEFEIA13H (&) &% AEIUKT IR

-1

HTHETTBGH S - ZETHTBGH S

Frj& OUT IN

INEF

wEp N AET NET
3N HAEFELET NETF
e
B YA+ NET

S~

FrnllE

O~ O O v W DN —

INEF

e AT B
¥o H¥+ NEF
WY fm WTH
g B NEF
s HEBV FPEE
R B SR
FH A NEF

W)

K4 FIT I,
WAL %7 WH
iy Bhg \EF
AT FhE WTH
M EE HTH
Brdn GG
Wi FEr LR
A B SR
i 52 N\EF

40
45
48
47
48
46
51
55
52
56
53
58

44
41
43
45
46
51
46
47
50
54
59
54

G
84
86
91
92
94
97
97
102
102
110
112
112

98

Tt GSZTA

IBpr K 4

B = F AET
s R SN
3. B YT+

4 HN BT
5 M 61
6 ME ~vr
7 A BT
8 i EHET

9 I R T
10 HME &K1
11 &K fJr
12 BfR RT
13 E&# HET
14 1&g f)1

15 ME BT

g <H
No2

FriEd  OUT IN
NEF 42 40
NEF 41 42
NEF 52 43
NEF 47 b4
% 51 52
NEF 52 52
M 56 49
% 54 53
NEF 60 48
ANETF | 57 | 52
M 58 52
WTH 60 52
M 55 57
ANEF 59 53
59 59

MIEH 58 65

KR L A TG

BV

20

89
29

16 HF B

M KO REET TH
N3]
K 4
7L

* SR

P51 FHIA

B+ 96

& 30

7t 126

118

PERR AR — L
I A
S GS
23 66
12 17
35 83

101
103
104
105
107
108
109
110
112
112
112
118
123

105

I

YN

00 — =3



